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Inclusive of all rodeos including Tibooburra Xtreme Broncs  

Event Position Name State Prize Money 

ALL AROUND COWBOY 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

Cameron Southern 
Toby Hale 
Shane Kenny 
Campbell Hodson 
Shane Iker 
Jordan Iker 
Terry Evison 
Jayden Kenny 
Jesse Glass 
Cameron Milner 
Rope McPhee 
Kai Clark 
Benjamin Smith 
Logan Penfold 
Ty Parkinson 
Michael Johnston 
Aaron Leahy 
Jackson Clark 
Gene McDonald 
Jay R Marsh 
Kenny Organ 
Clay Caban 
Jason Collins 
Luke Hamilton 
Kacey Kenny 
Gerard Oversby 
Thomas Whitwell 
Stuart McGuire-Spalding 
Cody Tyrrell 
Adam Knowles 
William Miller 
Warrick Hale 
Mark Gibb 
Ty Thomson 
Tristan Braden 
William Guilford 
Tyler Kenny 
Joshua Rindfleish 
Heath Nichols 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Clay Bush 
Josh Symes 
Dylan Clark 
Cody Peppin 
Daniel Pearson 
Lochlan Flanagan 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
VIC 
SA 
VIC 

$45253.68 
$45077.14 
$32850.57 
$32748.72 
$30652.67 
$25450.16 
$21878.15 
$17738.42 
$17479.49 
$16653.70 
$16328.80 
$15701.45 
$15168.20 
$13931.17 
$12650.90 
$12022.50 
$12007.55 
$11509.70 
$11339.04 
$11334.30 
$9754.00 
$9740.25 
$9159.50 
$8687.68 
$8266.55 
$8189.41 
$7992.72 
$7592.14 
$7401.62 
$7074.95 
$7001.57 
$6809.15 
$6809.12 
$6106.00 
$6092.00 
$5561.50 
$5477.86 
$5406.50 
$5400.00 
$5315.00 
$4911.00 
$4762.80 
$4673.00 
$4560.00 
$4200.00 
$4187.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
 

Nicholas Newman 
Dylan Corbet 
Toby Crumblin 
Corey Heath 
Jack Campbell 
Zane Hall 
Lee Kimber 
Tom Willoughby 
Mark Knox 
Cooper Cannell 
Daniel Kennedy 
Ty Pokarier 
Wade Forster 
Brock Eastwell 
Cody Hotston 
Trent Reynolds 
Jackson Dixson 
Coben Ayers 
 

TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$4148.00 
$3766.00 
$3750.00 
$3746.80 
$3562.50 
$3464.72 
$3454.00 
$3012.60 
$2830.00 
$2559.00 
$2537.50 
$1778.00 
$1772.50 
$1588.50 
$1500.00 
$1310.00 
$711.00 
$275.00 
 

SADDLE BRONC 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Cameron Southern 
Jordan Iker 
David Stacey 
Michael Johnston 
Lachie Sheppard 
Brad Pierce 
Clayton Braden 
Dean Oliver 
Rhys Angland 
Mitchell Lansdowne 
Tom Knight 
Greg Hamilton 
Robbie Berryman 
Cooper Thatcher 
Clint Read 
Jason Collins 
Tristan Braden 
Tim Hammond 
Sam Weston 
Lachlan Hacon 
Heath Chalmers 
James Sclanders 
Jayden Blacker 
Regan Lyons 
Jack Capewell 
Mick Knight 
Callum Clement 
Jake Curr 

QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 

$33996.62 
$32017.18 
$29259.16 
$26131.34 
$20801.27 
$18576.60 
$17961.55 
$14774.16 
$12905.76 
$12837.78 
$12166.33 
$11996.45 
$11824.47 
$11317.01 
$11028.38 
$8875.50 
$8107.10 
$8072.61 
$7728.39 
$7212.08 
$6930.67 
$6667.40 
$5665.96 
$4233.00 
$3986.16 
$3717.50 
$3664.50 
$3256.00 



Australian Professional Rodeo Association 
National Finals Rodeo Standings 

01-09-2022 to 30-09-2023 

 

Report generated: 3 October 2023  3 of 19  

 

Event Position Name State Prize Money 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
 

Tom Kerr 
Luke Morgan 
Glen Kent 
Jack Rasheed 
Joe Macqueen 
Cody Tyrrell 
Tyler Chong 
Mitchell French 
Will Crosby 
Ty King 
Travis Bandy 
Michael Keough 
Kimba Fien 
Corbin Mundy 
Kelly Hanson 
Tejay Angland 
Jarrod Hall 
Linden Raaen 
Stuart Milne 
Jed Coote 
Tristan Halden 
Liam Beamish 
Rory Sheppard 
Coupar Woods 
Ben Maytom 
Jack Finger 
Gavin Fry 
Ben Wickham 
Patrick Bourke 
Jack Campbell 
Cooper Tyler 
Daniel Imsirovic 
Jacob Drury 
 

NSW 
NSW 
SA 
NT 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
TAS 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$3241.00 
$3209.50 
$3004.46 
$2850.00 
$2410.00 
$2011.62 
$1973.33 
$1458.67 
$1437.40 
$1320.00 
$1276.00 
$1164.33 
$1160.00 
$1100.00 
$1062.00 
$975.50 
$950.00 
$898.50 
$896.00 
$864.00 
$822.50 
$793.34 
$738.75 
$720.00 
$718.26 
$570.00 
$570.00 
$555.56 
$540.00 
$520.00 
$400.00 
$230.00 
$224.00 
 

BULL RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Toby Hale 
Cameron Southern 
Sam Woodall 
Kelsey Pavlou 
Troy Wilkinson 
Beau Willis 
Zane Hall 
Donovan Rutherfurd 
Lane Howlett 
Sully Malay 
Darcy Harrison-Douglas 
Jack Keats 
Clint Glass 

QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 

$46618.30 
$30510.68 
$27973.52 
$17758.90 
$14648.13 
$13557.25 
$12004.09 
$9690.59 
$9564.62 
$8845.35 
$7620.40 
$7426.48 
$7346.69 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
 

Brumby Brandenburg 
Joe Down 
Ty Thomson 
Kyle Horton 
Dylan Weir 
Jackson Gray 
Dan Ruhland 
Jack McArthur 
Toby Collins 
Bradley Franklin 
Darcy McBean 
Thomas Hudson 
Will Purcell 
Michael Johnston 
Max Beamish 
Sean Lynch 
James Stockdale 
Zane Shrimp 
Bryn Francis 
Tristan Braden 
Jordan Iker 
Eli Bee 
Cody Hotston 
Ben Reiter 
William Jnr Dougan 
Tyson Smith 
Jake Curr 
Riley Eade 
Clayton Miners 
Joshua Alexander 
Cameron McLennan 
Lachlan Burgess 
Jake Bowen 
Brody Woodard 
Lachlan Slade 
Kade Griffiths 
Kai Clark 
Breese Flocchini 
George Chong 
Clayton Carlson 
 

QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
TAS 
NT 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
TAS 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$6610.00 
$6346.40 
$6323.00 
$5386.30 
$5346.00 
$5069.70 
$5020.00 
$4835.00 
$4533.30 
$4173.33 
$4095.60 
$3315.60 
$3184.66 
$2814.70 
$2712.00 
$2640.00 
$2490.40 
$2400.00 
$1940.00 
$1700.00 
$1452.00 
$1331.00 
$1323.00 
$1230.00 
$1120.00 
$1080.00 
$1055.70 
$926.10 
$920.00 
$850.00 
$844.00 
$837.50 
$756.00 
$720.00 
$675.00 
$632.00 
$460.00 
$439.85 
$270.00 
$180.00 
 

BAREBACK 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Brendon Crawley 
Jarrod McKane 
David Worsfold 
Gerard Oversby 
Deon Lane 
Jed Myles 

NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 

$37206.38 
$35110.90 
$27673.38 
$13282.04 
$11544.94 
$10422.34 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
 

Tye Simmonds 
Toby Deudney 
Cody Tyrrell 
Toby Crumblin 
Luke Higgins 
Jack Charnock 
Henry Watkins 
Joel Davey 
Travis Heeb 
Brock Mulhall 
Denny Leary 
Ben Fogarty 
Tom Salmon 
Ryan Livingstone 
Jayden Lane 
Dallas Hay 
Cody Hotston 
Michael Johnston 
Ben (NSW) Hall 
Tom Phibbs 
 

NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
 

$7467.51 
$5428.75 
$5390.00 
$5024.00 
$4970.00 
$4706.77 
$4373.35 
$4144.00 
$3508.00 
$3066.46 
$2820.00 
$2412.00 
$2296.00 
$1730.00 
$1640.00 
$800.00 
$720.00 
$500.00 
$480.00 
$400.00 
 

ROPE AND TIE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Campbell Hodson 
Shane Kenny 
Mitch Eastwell 
Shane Iker 
Logan Penfold 
Toby Hale 
Jay R Marsh 
Jayden Kenny 
Stuart McGuire-Spalding 
Ty Parkinson 
Terry Evison 
Warrick Hale 
Jackson Clark 
Heath Nichols 
Rope McPhee 
William Miller 
Clay Caban 
Dylan Corbet 
Nicholas Newman 
Luke Hamilton 
Cody Peppin 
Joshua Rindfleish 
Cameron Milner 
Dylan Clark 
Thomas Whitwell 
Cooper Cannell 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
TAS 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
VIC 

$18372.82 
$18292.42 
$17362.02 
$13675.67 
$11878.92 
$11241.24 
$7347.00 
$6769.67 
$6073.24 
$6028.40 
$5890.50 
$5348.00 
$4599.10 
$4155.00 
$3827.00 
$3809.82 
$3623.50 
$3558.50 
$3286.00 
$3046.00 
$2940.00 
$2844.00 
$2736.50 
$2578.00 
$2547.00 
$2149.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
 

Lochlan Flanagan 
Aaron Leahy 
Brock Eastwell 
Kenny Organ 
Daniel Pearson 
Corey Heath 
Ty Pokarier 
Lee Kimber 
Tyler Kenny 
Clay Bush 
Joel Mancell 
Kai Clark 
Mark Knox 
Benjamin Smith 
Jackson Dixson 
Trent Reynolds 
Josh Green 
Daniel Kennedy 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Toby Crumblin 
Luke Taylor 
Coben Ayers 
 

VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
 

$1910.00 
$1704.00 
$1624.00 
$1420.00 
$1390.00 
$1197.00 
$1151.00 
$1129.00 
$1113.16 
$1032.00 
$864.00 
$810.00 
$810.00 
$653.50 
$480.00 
$390.00 
$375.00 
$360.00 
$340.00 
$290.00 
$184.00 
$150.00 
 

STEER WRESTLING 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Jesse Glass 
Ryley Gibb 
Gene McDonald 
Kacey Kenny 
Luke Ford 
Mark Price 
Terry Evison 
Gavin Walker 
Jace Land 
Mark Gibb 
Adam Knowles 
Jake Deudney 
William Sloan 
Peter Davenport 
Thomas Whitwell 
Larry Elphinstone 
Thomas Durbidge 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Jordan Iker 
Kenny Organ 
Matt Hedlund 
Heath Nichols 
Cameron Bell 
Tony Azzopardi 

NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 

$18231.34 
$15026.14 
$10809.04 
$8856.80 
$7414.00 
$7134.70 
$6830.70 
$6460.20 
$6363.46 
$6359.12 
$6264.95 
$6244.00 
$6222.22 
$5053.00 
$4950.72 
$4653.33 
$4571.75 
$4480.00 
$4261.50 
$4172.00 
$4010.60 
$3601.60 
$3519.00 
$3483.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
 

Ben Terry 
Campbell Hodson 
Tate Van Wel 
Lachlan O'Neill 
Luke Hamilton 
Bradley Alloway 
Matt Stanley 
David Mawhinney 
Lee Kimber 
William Guilford 
Andrew Atkins 
Glenn Lefoe 
Shane Iker 
Jock Bone-Langdon 
Daniel Pearson 
Brett Cross 
Brian Lovett 
Cody Schaefer 
Glen Chape 
Clay Hall 
Robert Wilson 
Luke Holmes 
Wade Forster 
Ty Thomson 
Marcus Jones 
Clay Caban 
Josh Symes 
Stuart McGuire-Spalding 
Elrik Corney 
Ben Eastwell 
Saras Ramsay 
Josh Barnett 
Nick Painter 
Patrick Thomson 
Kyle Maskiell 
Lee Moore 
Gerard Oversby 
Zane Hall 
Dion McIlrick 
Cohen Collins 
Tom Willoughby 
Brett Wilson 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
SA 
NSW 
 

$3329.87 
$3243.30 
$3239.08 
$3234.00 
$3010.68 
$2803.70 
$2216.70 
$2069.68 
$2045.00 
$1866.00 
$1773.30 
$1646.34 
$1628.00 
$1583.30 
$1410.00 
$1332.00 
$1308.00 
$1200.20 
$1153.70 
$1020.00 
$864.00 
$747.00 
$712.50 
$602.00 
$600.00 
$590.00 
$589.00 
$570.00 
$558.00 
$540.00 
$531.94 
$499.68 
$460.00 
$420.00 
$300.00 
$294.00 
$268.62 
$238.00 
$230.00 
$229.50 
$224.00 
$190.00 
 

OPEN TR - HEADER 1 
2 
3 
4 

Benjamin Smith 
Campbell Hodson 
Rope McPhee 
Shane Iker 

NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 

$15818.20 
$14092.65 
$12857.05 
$12690.25 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Jayden Kenny 
Aaron Leahy 
Casey Tribe 
Terry Evison 
Aaron Bookluck 
Clay Caban 
Daniel Flanagan 
Angela Simpson 
Georgie Kapeller 
Holly Forster 
William Guilford 
Heath Litchfield 
Jackson Guilford 
Glen W Perkins 
Jason Collins 
Joebie McPhee 
Daniel Kennedy 
Jarrod Deguara 
Andrew Forster 
Gary King 
Kym Michaelis 
Jett Leahy 
David Shegog 
Darryle Flanagan 
Tom Willoughby 
Jackson Dening 
Dylan Clark 
Shane Kenny 
Corey Heath 
Mark Knox 
Clancy Middleton Jnr 
Cody Berriman 
Jackson Clark 
Warrick Hale 
Daniel Pearson 
Dale Caban 
Daniel Guilford 
Paul Kenny 
Kade O'Dea 
Jeff Miller 
Peter Marsh 
William Miller 
Kevin Reynolds Jnr 
Heath Nichols 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 
Michael Boyce 
Jordan Iker 
Ty Parkinson 

QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
SA 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 

$10968.75 
$10556.80 
$9647.95 
$9156.95 
$6298.80 
$5836.75 
$5563.50 
$4029.95 
$3960.00 
$3744.25 
$3695.50 
$3646.00 
$3530.00 
$2998.50 
$2767.00 
$2691.00 
$2685.00 
$2579.75 
$2567.20 
$2539.00 
$2534.50 
$2435.70 
$2395.00 
$2354.50 
$2328.60 
$2313.50 
$2095.00 
$2014.00 
$1979.80 
$1760.00 
$1746.50 
$1691.00 
$1665.00 
$1461.15 
$1400.00 
$1256.00 
$1198.90 
$1165.50 
$1155.00 
$1130.00 
$966.50 
$951.75 
$940.00 
$810.00 
$795.00 
$780.00 
$743.40 
$650.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
63 
62 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
 

Ty Pokarier 
Cody Peppin 
Adrian Chong 
Jesse Glass 
Nicholas Newman 
Lindsay Rosetta 
Mark Wadsworth 
James McGuire-Spalding 
Jenny Heath 
Bruce Marsh 
Ellysa Kenny 
Ella Burns 
Matthew Mapp 
Mark Gibb 
Brock Eastwell 
Amanda Tielen 
Jay Pokarier 
Patrick McCarthy 
Daniel Kapeller 
Robert McPhee 
Craig Dodt 
Dylan Litchfield 
Cade Ferguson 
Lee Hanrahan 
Jackson Dixson 
Mark Heuritsch 
Lamar Cox 
Darren Jones 
Clay Bush 
Colin Ferguson 
Sarah Hoare 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Lauren Smith 
 

QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
NSW 
 

$627.00 
$570.00 
$558.00 
$550.45 
$538.00 
$530.00 
$498.00 
$495.00 
$480.00 
$480.00 
$480.00 
$476.00 
$465.00 
$450.00 
$415.00 
$380.00 
$352.50 
$346.00 
$325.50 
$325.00 
$320.00 
$275.00 
$265.00 
$248.00 
$231.00 
$230.00 
$225.00 
$217.00 
$205.00 
$203.50 
$190.00 
$168.00 
$155.00 
 

OPEN TR - HEELER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Cameron Milner 
Kai Clark 
Shane Kenny 
Aaron Bookluck 
Toby Hale 
Brendan Kenny 
Ty Parkinson 
Adam Harvey 
Brody Moss 
Jackson Clark 
Jay R Marsh 
Maclay Phelps 
Grant Hanrahan 

QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 

$15693.45 
$14431.45 
$13792.15 
$13111.95 
$10834.95 
$7283.00 
$5972.50 
$5901.35 
$5846.60 
$5245.60 
$4900.80 
$4790.50 
$4783.20 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

Shane Iker 
Tyler Kenny 
Josh Symes 
Kenny Organ 
Robert McPhee 
Joshua Rindfleish 
Clay Bush 
Lochlan Flanagan 
Jack Campbell 
Gary Tielen 
Dallas Flanagan 
Luke Hamilton 
Daniel Kapeller 
Hayden Litchfield 
Cody Peppin 
Ben Mallia 
William Miller 
Logan Penfold 
Lee Hanrahan 
Glen W Perkins 
Scott Napier 
Warren Norton 
Jake Deguara 
Daniel Guilford 
Cooper Cannell 
Johnny Osborne 
Stuart McGuire-Spalding 
Jesse Glass 
Mark Heuritsch 
Lachlan Smith 
Jordan Iker 
Jodi King 
Terry Flute 
Todd Gaffey 
Trent Reynolds 
Wade Forster 
Tony Gray 
Jess Howard 
Jason McPhee 
Alan Wood 
Chris Cameron 
Adam Knowles 
Bernard Dall'Aglio 
Ethan Michaelis 
Andrew McQualter-Whyte 
Justin Scoggin 
Glenn Burns 
Stephen Mapp 

QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
TAS 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
SA 
VIC 
NSW 
TAS 
NSW 

$4688.75 
$4364.70 
$4173.80 
$4162.00 
$3784.75 
$3749.00 
$3674.00 
$3127.50 
$3042.50 
$2918.60 
$2694.50 
$2631.00 
$2522.50 
$2483.50 
$2395.00 
$2335.00 
$2240.00 
$2052.25 
$1751.40 
$1746.50 
$1604.50 
$1604.00 
$1571.75 
$1547.25 
$1510.00 
$1450.00 
$1428.90 
$1428.00 
$1320.00 
$1284.00 
$1224.00 
$1186.00 
$1164.50 
$1156.50 
$1155.00 
$1060.00 
$1036.00 
$950.00 
$927.45 
$855.00 
$810.00 
$810.00 
$795.00 
$777.50 
$684.00 
$669.75 
$661.00 
$620.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
 

Corey Heath 
Hamish McIlrick 
Andrew Swain 
Waylon Walker 
Gene McDonald 
Drayden Hutchins 
Thomas Whitwell 
Clem Heath 
Darren Jones 
Tom Willoughby 
Dale Caban 
Liam Davison 
Peter Marsh 
Nicholas Newman 
Daniel Pearson 
Brock Eastwell 
Lee Kimber 
Grant Eagle 
Mark Knox 
Willem Boyce 
Kacey Kenny 
Anthony Lillyman 
Andrew Jamison 
Dylan Creed 
Dylan Corbet 
Cade Ferguson 
Frank Hoare 
Coben Ayers 
 

NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
TAS 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$570.00 
$550.45 
$538.00 
$530.00 
$530.00 
$510.00 
$495.00 
$480.00 
$480.00 
$460.00 
$375.00 
$343.50 
$325.50 
$324.00 
$320.00 
$290.50 
$280.00 
$265.00 
$260.00 
$250.00 
$246.75 
$240.45 
$236.00 
$217.00 
$207.50 
$203.50 
$190.00 
$125.00 
 

ALL AROUND COWGIRL 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Leanne Caban 
Wendy Caban 
Alyesha Burford 
Ellie Gard 
Maddison Caban 
Joebie McPhee 
Tayla Pierce 
Holly Forster 
Ellysa Kenny 
Cherie O'Donoghue 
Angela Simpson 
Georgie Kapeller 
Lauren Smith 
Dakota Baretta 
Leslie Moore 
Kylie Coates 
Brandee Ferguson 
Ella Burns 

QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 

$41160.80 
$22810.34 
$18001.13 
$16161.00 
$15836.50 
$14261.00 
$14163.20 
$13857.25 
$13387.15 
$12192.00 
$11232.45 
$10554.25 
$10322.40 
$9893.07 
$9491.50 
$8873.30 
$7304.42 
$7233.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
 

Sasha Allen 
Amanda Tielen 
Teal Ayers 
Jodi King 
Sarah Hoare 
Laura Marshall 
Jenny Heath 
Cheyenne Whitwell 
Denvah Mills 
Dusty McPhee 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Durene West 
Molly Phibbs 
Hayley Rogers 
Jo Caldwell 
Esther Lewis 
Tenielle Middleton 
 

SA 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
TAS 
TAS 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
 

$6449.00 
$5970.00 
$5461.60 
$4112.00 
$3951.80 
$3777.00 
$3761.00 
$3185.00 
$3118.00 
$2902.00 
$2794.00 
$2720.00 
$2594.00 
$2427.00 
$2055.52 
$1200.00 
$575.00 
 

BARREL RACE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Leanne Caban 
Adanni Walker 
Zara Benjamin 
Wendy Caban 
Ellie Gard 
Candy Michaelis 
Amy Eckford 
Tayla Pierce 
Maddison Caban 
Cherie O'Donoghue 
Layney Deguara 
Adele Edwards 
Kylie Coates 
Dakota Baretta 
Brittany McVicar 
Erika Quinn 
Klancy Higgins 
Amanda Tielen 
Kate Patch 
Jema Slotosch 
Julie Breed 
Ryley Menz 
Leslie Moore 
Brandee Ferguson 
Kerrie Holder 
Brooke Parker 
Aleisha O'Dell 
Mackenzie Barrett 
Ellysa Kenny 

QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 

$36929.40 
$35595.40 
$21872.30 
$20434.70 
$19812.50 
$19470.81 
$18599.15 
$17645.70 
$15667.50 
$13501.00 
$11594.25 
$10696.00 
$9279.20 
$8790.82 
$7758.00 
$6782.00 
$6708.00 
$6400.00 
$6186.00 
$5217.00 
$4821.00 
$4626.00 
$4279.00 
$4122.66 
$3757.50 
$3742.00 
$3485.00 
$3450.00 
$3429.40 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 

Laura Marshall 
Trish Johnston 
Emi Carlson 
Shona Tribe 
Jodi King 
Cindy Marsh 
Jordyn O'Toole 
Tamika Robinson 
Olivia Priestley-Halliday 
Michelle Bush 
Shellie Miller 
Brianna Learmonth 
Hayley Rogers 
Dusty McPhee 
Sasha Allen 
Larissa McDonald 
Jo Caldwell 
Selina Scott 
Kylee Ferguson 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Bianca Canham 
Phoebe Usher 
Katrina McCallum 
Whitney-Ann Gleeson 
Katie Vohland 
Cheryl Young 
Alyesha Burford 
Anna Hamilton 
Casey Bailey 
Lyndell Mittelstadt 
Julie Terry 
Lauren Smith 
Vicki Schiller 
Elley Corney 
Sarah O'Keefe 
Christy Engel 
Renae Kent 
Kirily Fisher 
Jacqui Burns 
Poppy Brady 
Durene West 
Sally Moore 
Esther Lewis 
Amber Battle 
Hilary Thrift 
Hayley Schulte 
Kayla Prentice 
Kellie Deudney 

TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
TAS 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
VIC 
SA 
TAS 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 

$3405.00 
$3144.50 
$3084.00 
$3058.00 
$2926.00 
$2910.00 
$2745.10 
$2569.80 
$2425.00 
$2345.95 
$2196.00 
$2133.26 
$1846.00 
$1804.00 
$1762.00 
$1656.65 
$1561.20 
$1485.00 
$1373.00 
$1314.00 
$1307.00 
$1170.00 
$1170.00 
$1075.00 
$1061.20 
$1010.00 
$931.50 
$900.00 
$854.00 
$811.66 
$783.00 
$755.00 
$673.00 
$640.00 
$627.00 
$600.00 
$589.00 
$580.00 
$570.00 
$540.00 
$521.00 
$471.10 
$456.00 
$445.50 
$440.00 
$380.00 
$365.00 
$350.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
79 
78 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
 

Olivia Priester 
Jackie Priestley 
Kim Hamilton 
Fallon Mulhall 
Molly Phibbs 
Cheyenne Whitwell 
Kate Reynolds 
Alishia Thomas 
Tenielle Middleton 
Tarni Boyce 
Emily Ward 
Kaesha Crawley 
Teal Ayers 
Michelle O'Neill 
Denvah Mills 
Teresa Jones 
Kelly-Jo Litchfield 
 

NT 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
 

$336.00 
$336.00 
$325.00 
$325.00 
$315.00 
$315.00 
$310.00 
$287.00 
$275.00 
$260.00 
$250.00 
$240.00 
$230.00 
$225.00 
$217.00 
$210.00 
$108.00 
 

BREAKAWAY ROPING 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Alyesha Burford 
Anna Crisp 
Joebie McPhee 
Jane Ryan 
Ellysa Kenny 
Maisy Hetherington 
Stephanie Gard 
Jade Tribe 
Jemma Dowling 
Holly Forster 
Lauren Smith 
Kylie Hancock 
Sharon McGuire 
Stacey Wilburn 
Lacey Hoskins 
Angela Simpson 
Leanne Caban 
Georgie Kapeller 
Ella Burns 
Phillipa Leys 
Leslie Moore 
Wendy Caban 
Nicole McDonald 
Tatum Kersh 
Jessica Cottam 
Teal Ayers 
Sasha Allen 
Jorja Iker 
Sarah Hoare 

QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 

$20844.63 
$14360.34 
$14230.00 
$13689.45 
$11297.15 
$10854.12 
$10768.00 
$10406.29 
$10244.60 
$10113.00 
$9868.40 
$9465.69 
$8766.00 
$8171.20 
$8029.00 
$7202.50 
$7005.80 
$6909.25 
$6757.00 
$6193.59 
$5953.50 
$5952.64 
$5580.66 
$5532.70 
$5284.00 
$5231.60 
$4687.00 
$4277.99 
$3761.80 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 

Dakota Baretta 
Jenny Heath 
Brandee Ferguson 
Katie Vaughan 
Denvah Mills 
Jessica Marsh 
Cheyenne Whitwell 
Melanie Drysdale 
Priscilla Oberreiner 
Jamie-Lee Milner 
Kylie Coates 
Jessica Dubbelman 
Lucy Goodsell 
Molly Phibbs 
Durene West 
Deanna Moffatt 
Cherie O'Donoghue 
Maddison Caban 
Lily Johnson 
Kathryn Hale 
Sophie King 
Melissa Wilburn 
Kym Ash 
Mackenzie March 
Jordan Cashion 
Gemma Ash 
Mikaylah Kalinski 
Karen Fish Jnr 
Casey-Lee Collins 
Libby Corbet 
Ashleigh Bush 
Caitlan Ash 
Dusty McPhee 
Brittany Adams 
Jo Caldwell 
Kelly Woodhouse 
Annalise Kenny 
Shanae Hutton 
Cassie Heuritsch 
Hayley Rogers 
Falon Hoare 
Bridie Davison 
Tracey Porter 
Sam Shaw 
Tayla Pierce 
Bianca Miller 
Esther Lewis 
Jamie Cottam 

QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
TAS 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
SA 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 

$3739.25 
$3281.00 
$3181.76 
$3132.70 
$2901.00 
$2892.00 
$2870.00 
$2779.25 
$2640.00 
$2586.86 
$2578.50 
$2376.45 
$2312.50 
$2279.00 
$2199.00 
$2198.00 
$2086.00 
$2079.00 
$2017.00 
$1960.00 
$1884.00 
$1680.00 
$1638.00 
$1592.50 
$1544.20 
$1514.00 
$1447.00 
$1312.00 
$1256.50 
$1250.00 
$1227.00 
$1103.00 
$1098.00 
$1010.50 
$939.52 
$936.00 
$872.40 
$870.00 
$870.00 
$851.00 
$851.00 
$840.00 
$828.00 
$810.00 
$785.00 
$779.80 
$744.00 
$738.50 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 
100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
 

Liz Hampton 
Lacey Wilcox 
Eileen Hobbs 
Laine Seary 
Tess Lloyd 
Olivia Priestley-Halliday 
Danielle Marshall 
Kerry Beisiegel 
Jaime-Lee Mant 
Dakota Smith 
Tyler Palmer 
Laura Marshall 
Jessica Hahn 
Jordan Moore 
Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent 
Tenielle Middleton 
Ellie Gard 
Latteliah DeSpirt 
Kelsey Gellard 
Amber Burns 
Layney Deguara 
Jorden McColley 
Peta Fraser 
Renee Pearson 
Cody Burchell 
Kristie Moore 
Tamara Gorsuch 
Cody Smith 
Shaye Land 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
TAS 
NSW 
TAS 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
TAS 
QLD 
 

$724.10 
$714.00 
$714.00 
$658.00 
$613.00 
$576.00 
$570.00 
$540.00 
$520.00 
$476.00 
$456.00 
$372.00 
$370.00 
$322.00 
$308.00 
$300.00 
$294.00 
$292.50 
$276.33 
$240.00 
$240.00 
$237.50 
$235.00 
$224.00 
$220.00 
$217.50 
$200.00 
$192.00 
$177.50 
 

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Toby Hale 
Brendon Crawley 
Michael Johnston 
Lachie Sheppard 
Jesse Glass 
Rope McPhee 
Robbie Berryman 
Jackson Clark 
Clint Read 
Jed Myles 
Clay Caban 
Sam Weston 
Jack Keats 
William Miller 
Ty Thomson 
Jayden Blacker 
Dylan Weir 

QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 

$68694.49 
$37206.38 
$29446.04 
$20801.27 
$20209.79 
$16684.05 
$11824.47 
$11509.70 
$11028.38 
$10422.34 
$10050.25 
$7728.39 
$7426.48 
$7001.57 
$6925.00 
$5665.96 
$5346.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
 

Jackson Gray 
Peter Davenport 
Jake Curr 
Holly Forster 
Mick Knight 
Jack Campbell 
Ben Terry 
Daniel Guilford 
Max Beamish 
Joebie McPhee 
Tyler Chong 
Ryan Livingstone 
Jock Bone-Langdon 
Eli Bee 
Lachlan Smith 
Rory Sheppard 
Stephen Mapp 
George Chong 
 

QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
 

$5069.70 
$5053.00 
$4311.70 
$3744.25 
$3717.50 
$3562.50 
$3329.87 
$2746.15 
$2712.00 
$2691.00 
$1973.33 
$1730.00 
$1583.30 
$1331.00 
$1284.00 
$738.75 
$620.00 
$270.00 
 

ROOKIE SADDLE BRONC 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
 

Michael Johnston 
Lachie Sheppard 
Robbie Berryman 
Clint Read 
Sam Weston 
Jayden Blacker 
Mick Knight 
Jake Curr 
Tyler Chong 
Rory Sheppard 
Jack Campbell 
 

NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$26131.34 
$20801.27 
$11824.47 
$11028.38 
$7728.39 
$5665.96 
$3717.50 
$3256.00 
$1973.33 
$738.75 
$520.00 
 

ROOKIE BULL RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
 

Toby Hale 
Jack Keats 
Ty Thomson 
Dylan Weir 
Jackson Gray 
Michael Johnston 
Max Beamish 
Eli Bee 
Jake Curr 
George Chong 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$46618.30 
$7426.48 
$6323.00 
$5346.00 
$5069.70 
$2814.70 
$2712.00 
$1331.00 
$1055.70 
$270.00 
 

ROOKIE BAREBACK 1 
2 
3 
4 

Brendon Crawley 
Jed Myles 
Ryan Livingstone 
Michael Johnston 

NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 

$37206.38 
$10422.34 
$1730.00 
$500.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
    

ROOKIE ROPE AND TIE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

Toby Hale 
Jackson Clark 
Rope McPhee 
William Miller 
Clay Caban 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
 

$11241.24 
$4599.10 
$3827.00 
$3809.82 
$3623.50 
 

ROOKIE STEER 
WRESTLING 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

Jesse Glass 
Peter Davenport 
Ben Terry 
Jock Bone-Langdon 
Ty Thomson 
Clay Caban 
 

NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$18231.34 
$5053.00 
$3329.87 
$1583.30 
$602.00 
$590.00 
 

ROOKIE TEAM ROPING - 
HEADER 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
 

Rope McPhee 
Clay Caban 
Holly Forster 
Joebie McPhee 
Jackson Clark 
Daniel Guilford 
William Miller 
Jesse Glass 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
 

$12857.05 
$5836.75 
$3744.25 
$2691.00 
$1665.00 
$1198.90 
$951.75 
$550.45 
 

ROOKIE TEAM ROPING - 
HEELER 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
 

Toby Hale 
Jackson Clark 
Jack Campbell 
William Miller 
Daniel Guilford 
Jesse Glass 
Lachlan Smith 
Stephen Mapp 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
NSW 
 

$10834.95 
$5245.60 
$3042.50 
$2240.00 
$1547.25 
$1428.00 
$1284.00 
$620.00 
 

ROOKIE COWGIRL OF 
THE YEAR 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Adanni Walker 
Alyesha Burford 
Amy Eckford 
Joebie McPhee 
Anna Crisp 
Holly Forster 
Maisy Hetherington 
Mackenzie Barrett 
Selina Scott 
Lyndell Mittelstadt 
Shaye Land 

VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 

$35595.40 
$21776.13 
$18599.15 
$16921.00 
$14360.34 
$13857.25 
$10854.12 
$3450.00 
$1485.00 
$811.66 
$177.50 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
    

ROOKIE BARREL RACE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

Adanni Walker 
Amy Eckford 
Mackenzie Barrett 
Selina Scott 
Alyesha Burford 
Lyndell Mittelstadt 
 

VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$35595.40 
$18599.15 
$3450.00 
$1485.00 
$931.50 
$811.66 
 

ROOKIE BREAKAWAY 
ROPING 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

Alyesha Burford 
Anna Crisp 
Joebie McPhee 
Maisy Hetherington 
Holly Forster 
Shaye Land 
 

QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$20844.63 
$14360.34 
$14230.00 
$10854.12 
$10113.00 
$177.50 
 

 


